Dec.15, 2017

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority

Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID

Reference: FCC ID: 2AMZY-78014

To the Commission:

We (Shenzhen Yanhuizhongchuang Technology Co., Ltd.), hereby authorize HandStandsPromo LLC to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2AOEC-UB1903 (the grant date: 12/11/2017)

The Certifications will be transferred into:
FCC ID: 2AMZY-78014
HandStandsPromo LLC
1420 S. 4800 W., Suite A, Salt Lake City, UT 84104, USA

Sincerely yours,

Shenzhen Yanhuizhongchuang Technology Co., Ltd. Jiquan Yu

Jiquan (u